KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-26005
2013-26004
2013-26003
2013-26002
2013-26001
2013-25999
2013-25998
2013-25997
2013-25996
2013-25995
2013-25994
2013-25993
2013-25992
2013-25991
2013-25990
2013-25989
2013-25988
2013-25987
2013-25986
2013-25985
2013-25984
2013-25983
2013-25982
2013-25981
2013-25980
2013-25979
2013-25978
2013-25977
2013-25976
2013-25975
2013-25974
2013-25973
2013-25972
2013-25971
2013-25970
2013-25969
2013-25968
2013-25967
2013-25966
2013-25965
2013-25964
2013-25963
2013-25962
2013-25961
2013-25960
2013-25959
2013-25958
2013-25957

Date/DOB Time

Officer

11/07/13 23:5723:57:21
11/07/13 23:0023:00:34
11/07/13 21:2021:20:31
11/07/13 21:2921:29:40
11/07/13 21:1421:14:28
11/07/13 20:3720:37:17
11/07/13 20:2820:28:30
11/07/13 20:06 20:06:46
11/07/13 20:0120:01:01
11/07/13 19:3719:37:44
11/07/13 19:3519:35:32
11/07/13 19:2619:26:37
11/07/13 19:1619:16:57
11/07/13 19:0219:02:43
11/07/13 18:0918:09:25
11/07/13 17:4117:41:31
11/07/13 17:3417:34:57
11/07/13 17:0717:07:25
11/07/13 17:0217:02:59
11/07/13 17:0217:02:07
11/07/13 16:2616:26:17
11/07/13 16:1016:10:10
11/07/13 16:0816:08:49
11/07/13 15:5415:54:02
11/07/13 15:3915:39:31
11/07/13 15:1515:15:50
11/07/13 15:1415:14:45
11/07/13 15:1215:12:26
11/07/13 15:0915:09:05
11/07/13 14:3314:33:52
11/07/13 14:2914:29:46
11/07/13 14:0814:08:14
11/07/13 13:3013:30:18
11/07/13 13:1413:14:06
11/07/13 12:5412:54:01
11/07/13 12:1112:11:29
11/07/13 11:4911:49:04
11/07/13 11:4411:44:27
11/07/13 11:1011:10:55
11/07/13 11:2911:29:20
11/07/13 11:0411:04:08
11/07/13 10:3010:30:55
11/07/13 10:0810:08:56
11/07/13 10:0110:01:36
11/07/13 10:0010:00:34
11/07/13 09:4909:49:23
11/07/13 09:3109:31:17
11/07/13 09:0409:04:21

MWINNE
40
40
40
S195
40
213
40
40
40
40
172
172
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
162
11
162
11
162
11
11
11
5140
11
162
$140
11
162
S145
5145
162
162
5145

Location/Address

ZWIEBEL & FAIRBANKS

ZWIEBEL & FAIRBANKS

308 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
45 BECKET STREET, KINGSTON

40 HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

83 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
ACADEMY GREEN PARK

CVS PHARMACY

55 GILL STREET, KINGSTON

106 ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

REDEEMER LUTHERAN CHURCH
ARMOR DYNAMICS

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

KINGSTON AREA LIBRARY
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

MAIDEN LANE @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
74 ABRUYN STREET, KINGSTON

UC FAMILY COURT

EAST O'RIELLY STREET LAUNDROMAT
CHILDREN'S HOME

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL
BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

686 AARON COURT, KINGSTON

M & E MANUFACTURING (PROGRESS ST)
SALVATION ARMY

50 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
QUICK CHEK

55 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS
CHIZ'S HEART HOUSE

MAIDEN LANE @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
81 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

WEST CHESTNUT STREET @ MARYS AVENUE, KIN...

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
354 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY COURT

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
139 MURRAY STREET, KINGSTON
ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

Page 1

Signal/Individual
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

LARCENY 44
LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ATTEMPTED BREAK-IN 43A
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A
DISPUTE 27D

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ORDER OF PROTECTION 83

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

ROBBERY 46

VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CHECK WELFARE 111
HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
LOST PROPERTY 20

HARASSMENT 27
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

MISSING PERSON 49

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A

DNA SPECIMEN COLLECTED 25DN...

STOLEN MOTOR VEHICLE 37
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A
INFORMATION ONLY 04

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

AL-S
R7

N
AL-S

R7

H2
H1

TOT

H2
AL-S
R1

NR
H1

NR

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-25956
2013-25955
2013-25954
2013-25953
2013-25952
2013-25951
2013-25950
2013-25949
2013-25948
2013-25947
2013-25946
2013-25945
2013-25944
2013-25943
2013-25942
2013-25941
2013-25940
2013-25939
2013-25938
2013-25937
2013-25936
2013-26000

Date/DOB Time

Officer

11/07/13 09:2509:25:21
11/07/13 09:1209:12:30
11/07/13 09:1209:12:02
11/07/13 08:5908:59:59
11/07/13 08:4408:44:15
11/07/13 08:3908:39:16
11/07/13 08:2208:22:11
11/07/13 08:1908:19:43
11/07/13 08:1108:11:09
11/07/13 05:4205:42:35
11/07/13 05:1705:17:02
11/07/13 02:4302:43:58
11/07/13 02:2102:21:40
11/07/13 02:0302:03:26
11/07/13 01:5201:52:45
11/07/13 01:4901:00:21
11/07/13 01:2901:29:23
11/07/13 01:1501:15:51
11/07/13 00:4300:43:44
11/07/13 00:2100:21:23
11/07/13 00:0000:00:13
11/07/13 20:4120:41:57

166

162

162
S145
S140

162

162

162

162

S195
200
MWINNE
S195
MWINNE
MWINNE
226
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
40

Location/Address

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
CLIPSO INTERNATIONAL HAIR SALON
UC PROBATION DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
133 JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON
FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL
STUYVESANT HOTEL

MARIUS STREET, KINGSTON

ST. MARYS BENEVOLENT HALL

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGS...

, KINGSTON

143 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

MARIUS STREET @ ELIZABETH STREET, KINGST...
SMITH AVENUE @ GRAND STREET, KINGSTON
FAIR STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON

NEWKIRK AVENUE, KINGSTON

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS

308 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

FIGHT 09

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

UNRULY SUBJECT 26A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R7

H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 70



